
1 Nakul Kumar Biswas Deputy Director – Program Implementation Regular Dhaka Region 1722627746 nakul.biswas@savethechildren.org

2 Dr. Nazmoon Nahar Senior Manager – MNH and Quality Improvement Regular Dhaka Region 1818651614 nazmoon.nahar@savethechildren.org

3 Murad Ahamed Khan Manager – MIS Regular Dhaka Region 1712274885 murad.khan@savethechildren.org

4 Sujan Moy Chowdhury Senior Officer – Finance and Operations Regular Dhaka Region 1711101656 sujan.chowdhury@savethechildren.org

5 Abdullah Al Mamun Manager- District Implementation Regular Bhramanbaria District 1715303310 abdullahal.mamun@savethechildren.org

6 Muntasir Moin Manager- District Implementation Regular Manikganj District 1673180954 muntasir.moin@savethechildren.org

7 Roushan Ara Begum Manager- District Implementation Regular Habiganj District 1712223425 roushan.begum@savethechildren.org

8 Md. Nazrul Islam Manager – MIS Regular Manikgonj District 1777755128 mdnazrul.islam@savethechildren.org
9 Feroz Al Mojahid Manager – MIS Regular Bhramanbaria District 1717335500 mojahid.feroj@savethechildren.org

10 Shakil Ahmed Khan Manager – MIS Regular Habiganj District 1779880177 shakil.khan@savethechildren.org
11 Dr. Sukamal Roy Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinator Contractual Sylhet Division 1712 037130  sukamal.roy@savethechildren.org
12 Dr Gazi Masum Ahmad Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinator Contractual Dhaka Division 1711623309 masum.ahmad@savethechildren.org  

1 Bivakar Roy Deputy Director – Program Implementation Regular Faridpur Region 1711159817 bivakar.roy@savethechildren.org

2 Anjuman Ara Begum Senior Manager – MNH and Quality Improvement Regular Faridpur Region 1726429409 anjuman.begum@savethechildren.org

3 Meshba Uddin Ahmed Senior Manager – MIS Regular Faridpur Region 1770165242 meshba.ahmed@savethechildren.org
4 Md. Hanif Shaikh Driver Regular Faridpur Region 1712871647 hanif.shaikh@savethechildren.org

5 Md. Noor Alam Driver Regular Faridpur Region 1716186073 noor.alam@savethechildren.org

6 Mrinal Kanti Das Manager – MIS Regular Faridpur 1718613947 mrinal.das@savethechildren.org

7 Md. Shahidullah Manager – MIS Regular Madaripur District 1712655705 md.shahidullah@savethechildren.org
8 Md. Abdur Rahman Manager – MIS Regular Kushtia District 1739945414 abdur.rahman@savethechildren.org
9 Shyamol Kumar Shil Senior Officer – Finance and Operations Regular Faridpur Region 1712698068 shyamol.shil@savethechildren.org

10 Parimal Kumar Shaha Manager- District Implementation Regular Kushtia District 1716373535 parimal.shaha@savethechildren.org

11 Sumon Kumar Biswas Manager- District Implementation Regular Madaripur District 1717083725 sumon.biswas@savethechildren.org

12 Faridul Julfikar Manager- District Implementation Regular Faridpur 1716713620 faridul.julfiker@savethechildren.org>

13 Md. Atiar Rahman Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinator Contractual Khulna Division 1913052209 atiar.rahman@savethechildren.org

1 Md. Salah Uddin Deputy Director – Program Implementation Regular Noakhali Region 1712589479 salah.uddin@savethechildren.org

2 Md .Jamal Uddin Senior Manager - MNHQI Regular Noakhali Region 1784281829 mdjamal.uddin@savethechildren.org
3 Iftekhar Hossen Senior Manager - MIS Regular Noakhali Region 1818334618 iftekhar.hossen@savethechildren.org
4 Md. Harun-Or-Rashid Driver Regular Noakhali Region 1730338190 harun.rashid@savethechildren.org

5 Md. Alamgir Driver Regular Noakhali Region 1791912622 md.alamgir@savethechildren.org

6 Dr. Utpal Kumar Barua Manager- District Implementation Regular Feni District 1711306863 utpal.barua@savethechildren.org

7 Abu Shakil Manager- District Implementation Regular Chandpur District 1712021170 abu.shakil@savethechildren.org

8 Mst. Rowshon Jahan Manager- District Implementation Regular Noakhali District 1818542258 rowshon.jahan@savethechildren.org

9 Vacant Manager- District Implementation Regular Lakshmipur District
10 Tangina Saharin siddique Manager – MIS Regular Chandpur District 1682343342 tangina.siddique@savethechildren.ogr
11 Md. Mahmud Hassan Talukdar Manager – MIS Regular Lakshmipur District 1755649833 mahmud.talukdar@savethechildren.org
12 Sayed Jafar Raza Rizvi Manager – MIS Regular Feni District 1678139159 syed.rizvi@savethechildren.org
13 Md. Golam Mostofa Manager – MIS Regular Noakhali District 1714092814 golam.mostofa@savethechildren.org
14 Wahiduzzaman Senior Officer- MIS Contractual Lakshmipur District 1730920359 wahid.zaman@savethechildren.org

15 Rupam das Senior Officer – Finance and Operations Regular Noakhali Region 171541003 rupam.das@savethechildren.org

16 Ramendra Nath Mallik Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinator Contractual Chattogram Division 1733547313 ramendra.mallik@savethechildren.org
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